

CNR:- WBJP01-000197-2024

Order No:- 04

Dated:- 13.08.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.  
Sole accused person on c/b is present by hazira.  
Ld. PP is present.  
S/R upon CSW No.1 & 2 returned after being duly served.  
No P/W is present.  
Perused the record. Heard. Considered.  
Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.  
To date (14.08.2024)

D/C

Sessions Judge  
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge  
Jalpaiguri